
City of Sunrise 
Mini-Bus Service Routes 3, 4, 5, 6, & 7 

The City of Sunrise is pleased to provide bus service for the convenience of our residents. 

Fees have been waived by the Sunrise City Commission through May 10, 2018.

The schedules indicate the stops on our route and the expected arrival times. 
The service will operate as close to schedule as possible. Traffic or other con-
ditions may cause the bus to arrive slightly early or late. Thank you for your 
patience. 
Drivers may not accept tips, gifts or gratuities of any kind. 

Please try to limit your packages to a  total of three. 
In order to insure the safest, most timely and courteous service for all pas-
sengers, please remember: 

Passengers must be seated at all times while the bus is in motion. 
Drivers may not make any unscheduled stops. 
Drivers may not leave the bus unattended and may not carry packages 
more than a safe distance beyond the exterior of the bus. 

Thank you for your cooperation. 

The Sunrise Bus Service does not run on Saturdays and Sundays or the following holidays 
observed by the City of Sunrise. 
New Year’s Day   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  Memorial Day 
Independence Day   Labor Day     Veteran’s Day 
Thanksgiving Day & day after Christmas Day 

For further information or comments please contact the Transportation 
Dispatch Office at 954-746-3677, Monday – Friday, 8:00 am – 3:00 pm.

Revised Date: 07/14/18



City of Sunrise ROUTE 6 - Sawgrass Mills Mall 
Wednesdays - Phases 1, 2, 3, 4, & Golfview 

Stop Location Times 

1 Sunrise Lakes Phase 1 & Golfview 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 

2 Sunrise Lakes Phase 2 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 

3 Sunrise Lakes Phase 3 (Entry C) 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 

4 Sunrise Lakes Phase 3 (Entry A & B) 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 

5 Sunrise Lakes Phase 3 (Entry D) 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 

6 Sunrise Lakes Phase 4    
(On SLB Blvd B.C.T Bus Stops Only) 

9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 

7 Sawgrass Mills Mall Target/Marshalls 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 2:10 

8 Return from Sawgrass Mills Mall 10:10 11:10 12:10 

Fridays - Francis Levy Federation & Waterbridge Apartments
Francis Levy Federation Housing 9:30 

Waterbridge Apartments 11:00 

Sawgrass Mills Mall to Federation & 

Waterbridge Apartments 

2:00 

MAP LOCATIONS 
A (Walmart) Sunrise Town Center  I (Doris Market) Nob Hill Plaza 
B Sunrise Lakes Phase 1 & Golfview Apts. J Sunrise Lakes Phase 4  
C (Bravo) University Plaza K City of Sunrise Senior Center & Dan Pearl Library 
D Sunrise Lakes Phase 2  L (Publix) Welleby Plaza  
E Sunrise Lakes Phase 3 – Entry C  M Federation Housing & Daniel Cantor Sr. Center 
F Sunrise Lakes Phase 3 – Entry B N (Winn Dixie) Pine Plaza  
G Sunrise Lakes Phase 3 – Entry A  O (Fish Peddler) Lincoln Plaza 
H Sunrise Lakes Phase 3 – Entry D 



City of Sunrise ROUTES 3 & 4 - Phases 1, Golfview, 2, 3, & Phase 4 home from Publix 
Routes 3 & 4 run both East and Westbound on Sunrise Lakes Blvd. 

 Stop Location Route 3 Times Route 4 Times 

1 Welleby Plaza (Publix) & 
 Region’s Bank 

9:00 11:00 1:40 10:00 12:00 

2 Sunrise Civic Center, Senior 
Center &  Dan Pearl Library 

9:05 11:05 1:45 10:05 12:05 

3 Sunrise Lakes Phase 4      
Drop off only- by request 

9:10 11:10 1:50 10:10 12:10 

4 Nob Hill Plaza (Doris Market) 9:15 11:15 1:55 10:15 12:15 

5 Sunrise Lakes Phase 3 9:25 11:25 2:15 8:00 
Express 

10:25 12:25 

6 Sunrise Lakes Phase 3 (ENTRY D)  
Entries C, B, & A  

9:30 
9:40 

11:30 
11:40 

2:20  8:15 
Express 

10:30 
10:40 

12:30 
12:40 

7 Sunrise Lakes Phase 2 9:45 11:45 2:25  8:20 
Express 

10:45 12:45 

8 Sunrise Lakes Phase 1, Golfview, 
& Quail Run 

9:55 11:55 2:35  8:25 
Express 

10:55 12:55 

9 University Plaza (Bravo) 10:00 12:00 2:40 9:00 11:00 1:00 drop 
1:40 leave 

10 Sunrise Town Center (Walmart) 10:05 12:05 2:45 
to all 
phases 

9:05 11:05 1:45 

11 Sunrise Lakes Phase 1, Golfview, 
& Quail Run 

8:00 
Express 

10:15 12:15 9:15 11:15 1:55 

12 Sunrise Lakes Phase 2 8:10 
Express 

10:20 12:20 9:20 11:20 2:00 

13 Sunrise Lakes Phase 3 
Entries A, B, C, & D  

8:15 
Express 

10:25 12:25 9:25 11:25 2:05 

14 Sunrise Lakes Phase 3 8:20 
Express 

10:30 12:30 9:30 11:30 2:15 

15 Nob Hill Plaza (Doris Market) 10:45 12:45 9:45 11:45 2:30 

16 Sunrise Civic Center, Senior 
 Center &  Dan Pearl Library 

10:55 12:55 9:55 11:55 2:35 

1 Welleby Plaza (Publix) & 
Region’s Bank 

2:40 to all 
Phases 

ROUTE 5 - Waterbridge & Gold Key Apartments 
Leaving Waterbridge:  to all route destinations except Sawgrass Mills Mall 
Monday -  Friday 8:45 am Monday - Thursday 11:00 am (by request only, at least hour in advance) 
Leaving Gold Key Clubhouse: (by request only) 9:00 am & 11:05 am to all route destinations 
except Sawgrass Mills Mall 

Return Trips to Waterbridge and Gold Key: 11:00 am & 1:00 pm 



ROUTE 7 - Phase 1, 2, Golfview, & Francis Levy Federation Housing 
Travels East on Sunrise Lakes Blvd. towards Sunrise Town Center (Walmart) / North to 44th Street. 

Stop Location Times 

1 Sunrise Lakes Phase 3 (Entry C) 8:00 
Express 

2 Sunrise Lakes Phase 3 (Entry A & B) 8:05 
Express 

3 Sunrise Lakes Phase 3 (Entry D) 8:10 
Express 

4 Nob Hill Plaza (Doris Market) 8:20 
Express 

5 Francis Levy Federation Housing 
(Daniel Cantor Senior Center by 
request Only) 

8:40 
Express 

6 Pine Plaza ( Winn Dixie) 8:45 

7 Sunrise Lakes Phase 2 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 

8 Sunrise Lakes Phase 1, Golfview & 
Quail Run 

9:00 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 

9 Sunrise Town Center (Walmart) & 
Lowes Plaza (by request) 

9:10 1010 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 

10 Lincoln Park (Fish Peddler) 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 2:15 

11 Pine Plaza (Winn Dixie) 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 2:20 

12 Francis Levy Federation Housing 
(Daniel Cantor Sr. Center by  
request only) 

9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 2:25 

13 Welleby Plaza (Publix) & Region’s 
Bank 

9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30  
To all 
phases 

*2:40 Last
Bus to
Federation,
Phase 1 & 2

14 Sunrise Civic Center Senior Center 
& Dan Pearl Library 

9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 

15 Francis Levy Federation Housing 
(Daniel Cantor Senior Center by 
request only) 

9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 

16 Pine Plaza (Winn Dixie) 9:45 10:45 11:45 


